Consultation Hours Staff Members HOCHSCHULE

RHE IN-WAAL

Summer Term 2020 Rhine-Waal University
of Applied Sciences

Faculty Society & Economics

Name Contact via Consultation Hours via Comment
. E-Mail (marjan.alemzadeh@hochschule-
Prof. Dr. Marjan Alemzadeh thein-waal.de) phone
E-Mail (hasan.alkas@hochschule-rhein- ]
Prof. Dr. Hasan Alkas waal.de) or phone (02821 80673 340) virtual
E-Mail (sebastian.amrhein@hochschule-
Sebastian Amrhein rhein-waal.de) or phone (02821 80673
9738)
E-Mail
Dr. Marziyeh Bakhshizadeh (marziyeh.bakhshizadeh@hochschule-
rhein-waal.de)
Prof. Dr. Ralf Bauer Moodleforum (Slot, Link, Code) gtr):sultatlon Hour on Wednesday, 01:10 - 02:55
Course or individual via E-Mall Course-related consultation hours during the
Prof. Dr. Alexander Brand (alexander.brand@hochschule-rhein- Webex, Skype or E-Mail course hours (see Course-Outline in Moodle) or for
waal.de) individual appointments, contact via E-Mail
. E-Mail (fabian.dargel@hochschule-rhein-
Fabian Dargel waal.de) Phone or virtual
E-Mail (barbara.darr@hochschule-rhein-
Dr. Barbara Darr waal.de) between 09:00 a.m. — 03:00 p.m.
E-Mail (norbert.dautzenberg@hochschule- )
Prof. Dr. Norbert Dautzenberg rhein-waal.de) or phone 0176 213 179 47 virtual
Dean’s office (Jens Gollenia, Lena E-Mail (gesellschaft-
Neumann, Irmi Norman) oekonomie@hochschule-rhein-waal.de)
. E-Mail (john-henry.dingfelder-
Prof. Dr. John Henry Dingfelder Stone stone@hochschule-rhein-waal.de)
E-Mail (ejikeme-
Ejikeme Anthony Efonemchi anthony.efonemchi@hochschule-rhein-
waal.de)
Office of the Examination Board E-Mail (Pruefungsausschuss-
(Madeleine Krebber, Ariane Woyk) FGO@hochschule-rhein-waal.de)
Achiel Eenneman E-I\/_Iaﬂ (achiel.fenneman@hochschule-
rhein-waal.de)
Moodle (https://moodle.hochschule-rhein-
Katja Flockau waal.de/mod/scheduler/view.php?id=23223
0
Wolf Gardian E-Mail (wolf.gardian@hochschule-rhein-
waal.de)
Lena Gutheil E-Mail (lena.gutheil@hochschule-rhein-
waal.de)
. E-Mail (marion.halfmann@hochschule-
Prof. Dr. Marion Halfmann thein-waal.de) Skype (marion.halfmann)
Imke Hans E-Mail (imke.hans@hochschule-rhein- Webex, Skype, E-Mail or phone (only
waal.de) in Germany)
Uwe Haseleu E-Mail (uwe.haseleu@hochschule-rhein-
waal.de)
Vanessa Heeks E-Mail (vanessa.heeks@hochschule-rhein-
waal.de) Phone or Webex
o Moodle (https://moodle.hochschule-rhein-
Prof. Dr. Eva Maria Hinterhuber waal.de/course/view.php?id=8429)
. . Moodle (https://moodle.hochschule-rhein-
Prof. Dr. Ingrid Jungwirth waal.de/course/view.php?id=9644)
Moodle (https://moodle.hochschule-rhein-
Prof. Dr. Ralf Klapdor waal.de/mod/scheduler/view.php?id=16369 Skype (rklapdor)
2)
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Name

Contact via

Consultation Hours via

Comment

E-Mail (HuynhBichNgan.Le@hochschule-
rhein-waal.de) and Moodle

Huynh Bich Ngan Le (https://moodle.hochschule-rhein- Webex
waal.de/course/view.php?id=7406)

Prof. Dr. Jakob Lem Moodleforum and via E-Malil For general questions independent of individual

B PP (jakob.lempp@hochschule-rhein-waal.de) modules via e-mail

Prof. Dr. Corinne Lohre E-Mail (corinne.lohre@hochschule-rhein-

waal.de)
. E-Mail (diana.marquardt@hochschule-
Prof. Dr. Diana Marquardt thein-waal.de) Skype
. E-Mail (katharina.mclarren@hochschule-
Katharina McLarren thein-waal.de) Skype

Prof. Dr. habil. Ute Merbecks

E-Mail (ute.merbecks@hochschule-rhein-
waal.de)

Annerose Moras

E-Mail (annerose.moras@hochschule-

rhein-waal.de)

Prof. Dr. Gernot Miller

E-Mail (gernot.mueller@hochschule-rhein-

waal.de) or phone (02821 80673 345)

Phone, E-Mail or Moodleforum

Contact beween 10:00 a.m. — 05:00 p.m.

Dr. Charles Picavet

Moodlecourses

Prof. Dr. Thomas Pitz

Moodle (https://moodle.hochschule-rhein-
waal.de/course/view.php?id=7732)

Phone or Skype

Prof. Dr. Helmut Prior

E-Mail (helmut.prior@hochschule-rhein-
waal.de)

Zunera Rana

E-Mail (zunera.rana@hochschule-rhein-
waal.de)

E-Mail (dirk.reiser@hochschule-rhein-

waal.de)

Prof. Dr. Dirk Reiser waal.de) phone First contact via E-Mail, if necessary, then by phone
Dr. Jan Niklas Rolf Moodlecourses Webex
- E-Mail (philipp.schorn@hochschule-rhein-
Prof. Dr. Philipp Schorn waal.de) and Moodleforum
: : E-Mail (oliver.serfling@hochschule-rhein- Webex
Prof. Dr. Oliver Serfling waal.de) (https://hsrw.webex.com/meet/oliver.s
erfling)
Moodle (https://moodle.hochschule-rhein-
Prof. Dr. Jorn Sickmann waal.de/mod/scheduler/view.php?id=1212
16)
E-Mail (thomas.swiderek@hochschule-
Dr. Thomas Swiderek rhein-waal.de) or phone (02821 80673
9620)
E-Mail
Prof. Dr. Wogen Tadsen (woegennikkels.tadsen@hochschule- Webex Consultation Hour on Tuesday, 10:00 — 11:15 a.m.
rhein-waal.de)
Elisabeth Tan E-Mail (elisabeth.tan@hochschule-rhein-
waal.de)
Al Tariq E-Mail (ali.tarig@hochschule-rhein-
waal.de)
Dr. Anne Tempel E-Mail (anne.tempel@hochschule-rhein-
waal.de)
Prof. Dr. Corinna Titze E-Mail (corinna.titze@hochschule-rhein- Webex

Dr. Sarah Vader

E-Mail (sarah.vader@hochschule-rhein-
waal.de)

Rhine-Waal University of Applied Sciences

Campus Kleve
Marie-Curie-StraBe 1
47533 Kleve

Tel.: +49 2821 80673-0
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of Applied Sciences
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Name Contact via Consultation hours via Comment

E-Mail (gregor.vanderbeek@hochschule-
rhein-waal.de)

E-Mail (jan.vandermolen@hochschule- )
rhein-waal.de) virtual

E-Mail (heike.weinbach@hochschule-rhein-
waal.de)

E-Mail (heiko.wilde@hochschule-rhein-
waal.de) Phone or Webex

E-Mail (fatos.yurtsever@hochschule-rhein-
waal.de)

E-Mail (tatjana.zimasa@hochschule-rhein-
waal.de)

Moodle (https://moodle.hochschule-rhein-
Prof. Dr. Tatiana Zimenkova waal.de/mod/scheduler/view.php?id=24572 Webex
0)

. E-Mail (margarita.zulauf@hochschule-
Mal’gal’lta ZU|a’Uf rhein_waaLde) E'Ma" or Virtual

Prof. Dr. habil. Gregor van der Beek

Prof. Dr. Jan van der Molen

Prof. Dr. Heike Helen Weinbach

Prof. Dr. LL.M. Heiko Wilde

Fatos Yurtsever

Dr. Tatjana Zimasa
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